96
Series 61 16 mm 22.5 mm 21 x 21 mm 21 x 27 mm IP65 5 A 250 VAC
Choose one component from each of the coloured sections to assemble a complete switch.
For other options or further information please contact your local sales office.
INDICATOR  pushbuTTON  e-sTOp  keylOCk  seleCTOR
Product Profile
The Series 61 is a high quality, modular
switch range that includes pushbuttons,

Keylock switch
Selector switch
Ordering Guide
Choice of front bezel
determines front shape
For a complete indicator you will need to order the appropriate LED, lens and bezel (for flush mount only)
For a complete illuminated pushbutton you will need to order the appropriate contact block, LED, lens and bezel (for flush mount only)
For a complete keylock switch you will need to order the appropriate LED, lens and bezel (for flush mount only)
For a complete selector switch you will need to order the appropriate contact block, LED, lever and bezel (for flush mount only)
or
or
or
97
1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4
Series 6116 mm 22.5 mm 21 x 21 mm 21 x 27 mm IP65 5 A 250 VAC
eleMeNT  leD  ACCessORIes
Choose one component from each of the coloured sections to assemble a complete switch.
For other options or further information please contact your local sales office.
 Indicator
Indicator bodies, raised, round, square
and rectangular, black plastic, 16 mm mounting
Image Part No. Size
1 61-0050.02 24 x 24 mm
2 61-0030.02 18 x 24 mm
3 61-0020.02 18 x 18 mm
4 61-0010.02 18 mm ∅
For complete switch also order
 Illuminated pushbutton
Illuminated pushbutton actuator, raised,
round, square and rectangular, black plastic,
16 mm mounting
Image Part No. Function Size
1 61-1150.0 Momentary 24 x 24 mm
1 61-1250.0 Maintained 24 x 24 mm
2 61-1130.0 Momentary 18 x 24 mm
2 61-1230.0 Maintained 18 x 24 mm
3 61-1120.0 Momentary 18 x 18 mm
3 61-1220.0 Maintained 18 x 18 mm
4 61-1110.0 Momentary 18 mm ∅
4 61-1210.0 Maintained 18 mm ∅
For complete switch also order
 Illuminated pushbutton
Illuminated flush mount pushbutton actuator,
round, black plastic, 22.5 mm mounting
Part No. Function
61-1100.0 Momentary
61-1200.0 Maintained
For complete switch also order
Indicator body for flush mount, black plastic,
22.5 mm mounting
Part No.
61-0000.02
For complete switch also order
 Emergency-stop switch
Emergency-stop, twist release and key release,
27 mm diameter for 16 mm mounting, foolproof
to EN 60947-5-5 and DIN EN ISO 13850
Part No. Product reference
61-3440.4/1 Twist release
61-5441.4/K Key release
For complete switch also order
 Keylock switch
Keylock switch, actuator,
2 position for raised and
flush mount
Graphic Part No. Function Key rem.
1 61-2101.0/D Momentary A
2 61-2201.0/D Maintained A
2 61-2203.0/D Maintained C
2 61-2205.0/D Maintained C + A
For flush mount order front bezel and front bezel set
For complete switch also order